APPLICATIONS
•  LED luminaires that require dusk-to-dawn control
•  Recommended for luminaires that use solid-state ballasts/drivers
(CFL, induction, electronic HID)
REGULATORY LISTINGS
•  Meets ANSI C136.10 and UL 773
•  ROHS compliant
•  Manufactured in an ISO certified

optional
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
GW-LL127-1.5GN-40
MODELS VOLTAGE TURN ON LEVELS COVER COLOR FAILURE MODE SUFFIX AS NEEDED (MOV)
GW-LL127 127 = 120-277 VAC
1.5 = ANSI Standard
1.0 =
2.6 = IES recommendation
BK = Black
BU = Blue
GN = Green
Y    = Yellow
GY = Gray
M  =  Metal Armor Cover
None = Fail ON
F = Fail OFF
20 = 860J/ 20KA total
40 = 1720J/ 40KA total
LL27 SERIES
Long life photocontrol
Long-Life Photocells for LED luminaires that require dusk to dawn control, 105 to 305 VAC, 60Hz, 20 year warranty
2.219 MAX
(56.4)
.125 (3.2)
GASKET
THREE TERMINAL
LOCKING TYPE PLUG
1.875 MAX
(47.6)
BASE SURFACE.313 (79)
DIMENSIONS